
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 SCHMIDT 3RD FLOOR RENOVATION 116 days Thu 5/10/12 Tue 10/16/12
2 DESIGN PHASE 44 days Thu 5/10/12 Tue 7/10/12

25 FLYNN HALL WORK 57 days Mon 5/14/12 Wed 8/1/12
32 BIDDING PHASE 16 days Mon 7/2/12 Mon 7/23/12
37 PROCUREMENT PHASE 50 days Tue 7/24/12 Thu 9/27/12
42 CONSTRUCTION PHASE 54 days Mon 8/6/12 Tue 10/16/12
43 Conference, Copy, Kitchen 21 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 9/3/12
55 Remaining Items in first phase 12 days Wed 9/5/12 Tue 9/18/12 54
56 Wall Coverings 2 days Wed 9/5/12 Thu 9/6/12
57 Kitchen Flooring 1 day Thu 9/6/12 Thu 9/6/12
58 Casework & Wood Trim 3 days Fri 9/7/12 Mon 9/10/12 57
59 Remove Flooring Center Corridor 1 day Sat 9/8/12 Sat 9/8/12
60 Carpeting - Center Corridor 1 day Mon 9/10/12 Mon 9/10/12 59
61 Doors & Hardware 1 day Tue 9/11/12 Tue 9/11/12
62 Kitchen Sink 1 day Tue 9/11/12 Tue 9/11/12
63 Carpeting - Office, Copy, Conf 2 days Tue 9/11/12 Wed 9/12/12
64 Office Furniture - Analyst 1 day Thu 9/13/12 Thu 9/13/12
65 Appliances 1 day Fri 9/14/12 Fri 9/14/12
66 Remove Plastic Wall 1 day Fri 9/14/12 Fri 9/14/12
67 Move old Kitchen and Copy 1 day Fri 9/14/12 Fri 9/14/12
68 Move Jojo to Analyist Office 302I 1 day Fri 9/14/12 Fri 9/14/12
69 Remove & Re-Install Corridor Ceiling Grid 1 day Sat 9/15/12 Sat 9/15/12
70 AV/IT Work 1 day Mon 9/17/12 Mon 9/17/12
71 Punchlist 2 days Mon 9/17/12 Tue 9/18/12
72 Pre-Board Week Pause 5 days Mon 9/17/12 Fri 9/21/12
73 BOARD WEEK Pause 5 days Mon 9/24/12 Fri 9/28/12
74 Office 300G (New Rob Munson) 15 days Sat 9/15/12 Thu 10/4/12
75 Demolish demising wall 1 day Sat 9/15/12 Sat 9/15/12
76 Install New doorway 1 day Sat 9/15/12 Sat 9/15/12
77 Flooring Removal 1 day Mon 9/17/12 Mon 9/17/12 76
78 Ceiling Removal 1 day Mon 9/17/12 Mon 9/17/12 76
79 Demolish Casework & Plumbing 1 day Mon 9/17/12 Mon 9/17/12 76
80 Mechanical In Wall 1 day Tue 9/18/12 Tue 9/18/12 79
81 Drywall & Finish 4 days Wed 9/19/12 Mon 9/24/12 80
82 Mechanical Above Ceiling 1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12 80
83 Install New Ceiling 1 day Thu 9/20/12 Thu 9/20/12 82
84 Lights, Diffusers, Sprinkler Heads 2 days Fri 9/21/12 Mon 9/24/12 83
85 Ceiling Pads 1 day Tue 9/25/12 Tue 9/25/12 84
86 Wood Trim 2 days Wed 9/26/12 Thu 9/27/12 85
87 Painting 2 days Fri 9/28/12 Mon 10/1/12 86
88 Carpet & Base 2 days Tue 10/2/12 Wed 10/3/12 87
89 Re-Finished Furniture 1 day Thu 10/4/12 Thu 10/4/12 88
90 West End and East End - 8 Rooms 12 days Mon 10/1/12 Tue 10/16/12
91 Office 302H (TC Office) 2 days Mon 10/1/12 Tue 10/2/12
92 Move Contents out 0.25 days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 10/1/12
93 Remove Flooring 0.25 days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 10/1/12 92
94 Painting - First Coat 0.5 days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 10/1/12 93
95 Painting - Second Coat 0.5 days Tue 10/2/12 Tue 10/2/12 94
96 New Flooring 0.25 days Tue 10/2/12 Tue 10/2/12 38,95
97 Move Contents Back In 0.25 days Tue 10/2/12 Tue 10/2/12 96
98 Room 300F (File/Copy) 2 days Tue 10/2/12 Wed 10/3/12
99 Move Contents out 0.25 days Tue 10/2/12 Tue 10/2/12 94

100 Remove Flooring 0.25 days Tue 10/2/12 Tue 10/2/12 99
101 Painting - First Coat 0.5 days Tue 10/2/12 Tue 10/2/12 100
102 Painting - Second Coat 0.5 days Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12 101
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

103 New Flooring 0.25 days Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12 102
104 Move Contents Back In 0.25 days Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12 103
105 Office 302G (Shawn Shuler) 2 days Wed 10/3/12 Thu 10/4/12
106 Move Contents out 0.25 days Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12 91
107 Remove Flooring 0.25 days Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12 106
108 Painting - First Coat 0.5 days Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12 107
109 Painting - Second Coat 0.5 days Thu 10/4/12 Thu 10/4/12 108
110 New Flooring 0.25 days Thu 10/4/12 Thu 10/4/12 109
111 Move Contents Back In 0.25 days Thu 10/4/12 Thu 10/4/12 110
112 Office 300E (Connie Panko) 2 days Mon 10/8/12 Tue 10/9/12
113 Move Contents out 0.25 days Mon 10/8/12 Mon 10/8/12 105FS+1 day
114 Remove Flooring 0.25 days Mon 10/8/12 Mon 10/8/12 113
115 Painting - First Coat 0.5 days Mon 10/8/12 Mon 10/8/12 114
116 Painting - Second Coat 0.5 days Tue 10/9/12 Tue 10/9/12 115
117 New Flooring 0.25 days Tue 10/9/12 Tue 10/9/12 116
118 Move Contents Back In 0.25 days Tue 10/9/12 Tue 10/9/12 117
119 Office 302E (Current Rob Munson) 2 days Tue 10/9/12 Wed 10/10/12
120 Move Contents out 0.25 days Tue 10/9/12 Tue 10/9/12 115
121 Remove Flooring 0.25 days Tue 10/9/12 Tue 10/9/12 120
122 Painting - First Coat 0.5 days Tue 10/9/12 Tue 10/9/12 121
123 Painting - Second Coat 0.5 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 122
124 New Flooring 0.25 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 123
125 Move Contents Back In 0.25 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 124
126 Office 300D (Beth Amyot) 2 days Wed 10/10/12 Thu 10/11/12
127 Move Contents out 0.25 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 112
128 Remove Flooring 0.25 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 127
129 Painting - 1st Coat & WallCovering 0.5 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 128
130 Painting - 2nd Coat & WallCovering 0.5 days Thu 10/11/12 Thu 10/11/12 129
131 New Flooring 0.25 days Thu 10/11/12 Thu 10/11/12 130
132 Move Contents Back In 0.25 days Thu 10/11/12 Thu 10/11/12 131
133 Office 300A & 300H (Judy Janzen) 2 days Thu 10/11/12 Fri 10/12/12
134 Move Contents out 0.25 days Thu 10/11/12 Thu 10/11/12 119
135 Remove Flooring 0.25 days Thu 10/11/12 Thu 10/11/12 134
136 Painting - 1st Coat & WallCovering 0.5 days Thu 10/11/12 Thu 10/11/12 135
137 Painting - 2nd Coat & WallCovering 0.5 days Fri 10/12/12 Fri 10/12/12 136
138 New Flooring 0.25 days Fri 10/12/12 Fri 10/12/12 137
139 Move Contents Back In 0.25 days Fri 10/12/12 Fri 10/12/12 138
140 Conference Room Table 1 day Mon 10/15/12 Mon 10/15/12
141 Punchlist 2 days Mon 10/15/12 Tue 10/16/12 139
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